Eligible List Posting
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List ID:

Class:

Working Title:

Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank
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City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List

902331 CBT Discrete

4320 Cashier 1

4/13/2018 Cert Rule: Rule of Three Scores

4/16/2018 Inspection End: 4/18/2018
Score Last Name First Name
933 FENG GUANGSHU
933 MADRIGAL JUDIE
933 TO ANNIE
917 CHADWICK JACKIE
900 NELSON DANIEL
900 O'BRIEN ALTHEA
900 RUTAO ETHELJOY
883 ANG SUSAN
883 MABINI SUSAN
883 RONDOLO MICHELLE
867 ABAUNZA JESSENIA
867 CHEUNG CHUN KWOK JASON
867 LEE KENNETH
867 ORTIZ JESSICA
850 CUBILLO LEYDEN
850 LI AN KEI ANGELA
850 LIANG WANMEI
850 LO AUDREY
850 MAK SALLY
850 WIN KHAING KHAING ZIN
850 YAO CHITING
850 ZHOU GINNIE
833 AVALOS VICTORIA
833 DE PAZ MAYRA
833 LI CUI XIA
833 POON TINA
833 RAMIREZ SCARLETT
833 TUN SuU
833 WONG LILY
817 HO MICHELE
817 LUN PHANNY
817 OU ALLY
817 VO QuUI
800 FOX CHELSEA
800 HUTCHINSON SHERISSE

https://jobapscloud.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:
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Entrance

Citywide

24 months

Tentative

Middle
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Eligible List Posting

9 800
9 800
10 783
10 783
10 783
10 783
11 767
1" 767
11 767
1" 767
11 767
1" 767
1" 767
1" 767
12 750
12 750
13 733
13 733
13 733
14 717
14 77
14 717
14 717
15 700
15 700
15 700
15 700
15 700
4/13/2018 9:29:05 AM

https://jobapscloud.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank

MORENO
WEI

DE ANDA
P

REYES
WONG
AMORT
CABILING
CHAN
CHENG
CHEUNG
CHIA

LOK
PANOPIO
ESCANDOR
PEREZ
LUO
SORIANO
ZHOU
CORTEZ
KIRK

KYI
MUGURU
BROUGHTON
FERNANDO
IMPERIO
TU

XIAO

IVONNE
TERESA

CHRISTOPHER
WING YIN ESTHER

SONIA
MAY
AUDREY
CAROL JANE
RICHARD T.
SING LAI
HEE

ERIC
JEANETTE
GIOVANNI
BERNARD
VANESSA
JENNY
MARIA JANE
JENNIFER
SOFIA
PATRICE
FEI KUN
FLORENCE
LA TONYA
JENNIFER
ARIANE
LETHUY
ZHANMEI
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